

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: SA.No.266 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.03.2026	<u>RY,J</u> Heard the learned counsel for appellant and respondent No.1, learned counsel for respondent No.1 seeks time to file copies of orders in I.A.No.1 of 2023 and 1 of 2022 in SA.No.909 of 2001, List on 01.04.2026. (B/o) gvr	